DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26
GENERAYL, FUND

VENDOR NAME

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

CHILDCARE REIMBURSEMENT

TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FIT
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE

DENTAL/RANDALL COUNTY

HIGH DEDUCTIBLE HEALTH PLA

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GEN

OFFICERS DINING ROOM

OPPENHEIMER FUNDS RETIREME

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRCLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRCLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLI,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLIL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRCLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-~-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXBES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES~FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES~-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FIT
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES~MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
20315
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

010~202-100
010-623-140
010-202-10¢
01¢-202-100
010-623-140
010~202-100
0l0-202-100
010-202-100
010-202-100
010~202-100
010-202-100
010-202-100
010-202-100
010-202-3100
010-411-140
010-412-149
010-413-1490
010~414-140
010-416-14¢
010-419-140
010-431-140
010-441-1490
010-442-1490
010-443-140
010-445-140
010-451-140
010-471-149Q
010-481-140
010-491-1490
010-501-140
010-511-140
010-512-140
010-516-140
010-517-140
010-518-140
Gl0-521-140
010-522-140
010-525-140
020-531-140
010-534-140
010-54]1-140
010-612-140
010-621-140
010-623-140
010-625-140
010-626-140
010-651-140
010-654-140
010-661-140
©10-202-100
010-202-100
010-411-140
010-412-140
010-413-140
010-414-140

ACCOUNT

SALARIES
PFAYROLL
SALARTIES
SALARIES
PAYROLL
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
PAYROLJ,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRQLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLI,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLI,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLIL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRQLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLYL,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL,
SALARIES
SALARIES
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

NAME

PAYABLE
TAXES
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
TAXES
PAYABLE
PAYARLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES

ACH CLAIMS LIST
REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACHIBI

ITEM/REASON

CHILD CARE REIMBURSEMENT
L

DENTA

HIGH DEDUCTIZLE HEALTH PLAN

MEDICAL, REIMBURSEMENT
NATIONWIDE/DEF COMP
CHILD SUPPORT
OFFICERS DINING ROQOM
ROTH IRA

FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TRXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES

FIT TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES

DATE
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05/08/2015
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05/18/2015
05/18/2015
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05/18/2015
05/18/2015
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ACH #

ACH167
ACH167
ACH168
ACHl69
ACHle 2
ACH170
ACH171
ACHYI72
ACH172
ACH174
ACH175
ACH176
ACH 77
ACH178
ACH178
ACH1'78
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH1I78
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH178
ACH1I79
ACHL80
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
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DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26
GENERAI, FUND

VENDOR NAME

PAYROLIL,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRCLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
RANDALL

TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES -MEDICARE
TRXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARFE
TAXES -MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES~MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES -MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE

1
CO HEALTH CARE PLA 2015

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2415
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

010-416-140
010-429-140
010-431-140
010-441-14Q
010-442-140
010-443-140
010-445-140
010-451-14¢
010-471-140
010-481-140
010-491-140
Ql0-501-140
010-511-140
010-512-140
010-516-140
010-517-140
010-518-140
010-521-149
010-522-140
010-525-140
010-531-140
010-534-140
010-541-140
010-612-140
010-621-140
0i0-623-140
010-625-140
010-626-140
010-651-140
010-654-140
010-661-140
©10-202-100

ACCOUNT

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRCLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLI,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
BAYROLL,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL,
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYRQLL

SALARIES PAYARLE

NAME

TRXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TRAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES

ACH CLATMS LIST
REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 'TO ACH1S1

ITEM/REASON

MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE

MEDICARE TAX
HEALTH INSURANCE

TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
TAXES
ES

DATE
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2¢15
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
65/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015%
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/20158

ACH #

ACH1I80
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACELl8(
ACH1B0
ACH180
ACH1IB80
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH1I80
ACH180
ACHL180
ACH180
ACH180
ACHL80
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH180
ACH181

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE

217,654.60

2




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

LAW LIBRARY FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACHL81

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASCON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 51.32
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 021-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 51.32
PAYROLL, TAXES-FIT 2015 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH179 89.15
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 021-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACE180 12.00
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 021-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 12.00

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 5

TOTAL AMOUNT 215.73




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26

TAX A/C MIR VHCLE INV TAX FUND

VENDOR NAME

PAYROLL TAXES-FICA
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

028-202-100
028-400-14¢
028-202-100
028-202-100
028-400-140

ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARTES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES

ACH CLAIMS LIST

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH181

ITEM/REASON

FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FIT TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES

DATE ACH

/2015 ACHi78
/2015 ACH178
/2015 ACHE17S
/2015 ACH180
/2015 ACH180

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE

6




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26
CTHS & JUSTICE CTR SECURITY FD

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

DENTAL/RANDALL CCUNTY 2015 031~202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
HIGH DEDUCTIBLE HEALTH PLA 2015 031-202-100 SALARTES PAYABLE
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 2015 031-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLI, TRAXES-FICA 2015 031-202-100 SALARIES PAYARLE
PAYRQLL TAXES-FICA 2015 031-600-140 PAYROLL TAXES

PAYROLL TAXES-FIT 2015 031-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 (031-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 031-600-140 PAYROLL TAXES
RANDALL CO HEALTH CARE PLA 2015 031-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST
REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACHL67 TO ACH1S81

ITEM/REASON

DENTAIL

DATE ACH #
05/18/2015 ACH171

HIGH DEDUCTIBLE HEALTH PLANOS/18/2015 ACH172

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT

FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FIT TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
HEALTH INSURANCE

05/18/2015 ACH173

05/18/2015 ACHL78
05/18/2015 ACH178
05/18/2015 ACH179
05/18/201% ACH1B80
05/18/2015% ACH180
05/18/2015 ACH18]1

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE

1,805.91

7




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLATMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

COUNTY RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TQ ACHIBL

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH AMOUNT

DENTAL/RANDALL COUNTY 2015 032-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE DENTAL 05/18/2015 ACH171 14.50
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 032-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACHi78 94 .41
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 032-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 94 .41
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT 2015 032-202-100 SALARIES PAYARLE FIT TAXES 05/18/2015% ACE179 229.17
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 032-202-100 SALARIES PAYARLE MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 22.08
PAYRCOLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 ¢32-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 22.08

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 6

TOTAL AMOUNT 476.65




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

COUNTY CLERKS RECDS MANAGEMENT REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH181

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 033-202-100 SALARIES PAVARLE FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 71.64
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 033-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 71.64
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT 2015 033-202~100 SALARIES PAYARLE FIT TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH179 75.98
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 033-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 16,75
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 033-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 16.75

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 5

TOTAL AMOQUNT 252.76




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLATMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10

COUNTY CLERKS ARCHIVE FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACHISI

VENDCOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

PAYROLL TAXES~-FICA 2015 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 71.94
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 038-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 71.94
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT 2015 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH17¢% 76.71
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYAELE MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 l6.82
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 038-400-140 PAYROLL TAXES MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 16.82

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 5

TOTAL AMOUNT 254 .23




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26

PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION FUND

VENDOR NAME

PAYROLL TAXES-FICA
PAYRCLL TAXES-FICA
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

075-202-1C0
075-523-140
075-202-100
075-202-100
075-523-140

ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES

ACH CLATMS LIST

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACHI167 TO ACH1S81

ITEM/REASCON

FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FIT TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES

DATE ACH #

/2015 ACH178
/2015 ACH178
/2015 ACH179
/2015 ACH180
/2015 ACH18O0

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
TOTAL AMOUNT

CHE107 PAGE 14




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLATMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 16
TOTAL ALL ITEMS REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH181
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 177

TOTAL CHECKS VQIDED 0.60
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 282,001.78




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26

JUVENILE PROBATION - GENERAL

VENDOR NAME

CHILDCARE REIMBURSEMENT
DENTAL/RANDALIL COUNTY
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GEN
OPPENHEIMER FUNDS RETIREME
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA

PAYROLL TAXES-FIT

PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE
RANDALL CO HEALTH CARE PLA

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

011-202~100
0L1-202-100
011-202-100
011-202-100"
0131-202-100
011-202-100
011-202-100
011-731-1490
Q1l1-202-100
01l1~202-100
011-731-149Q
011-202-100

ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PRYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SATARIES PAYARLE
PAYROLL TAXES

SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYARLE
PAYROLL TAXES

SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST
REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH1S81

ITEM/REASON

CHILD CARE REIMBURSEMENT

DENTAL

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT
NATIONWIDE/DEF COMP
CHILD SUPPORT

ROTH IRA

FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FIT TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
HEALTH INSURANCE

DATE
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015

ACH #

ACH170
ACH171
ACH173
ACH174
ACH175
ACH177
ACH178
ACHI78
ACH179
ACH180
ACH180
ACH181

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 3

16,252.85




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26
JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

DENTAL/RANDALL COUNTY 2015 022-202-100
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 022-202-100
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 022-741-140
PAYROLL TAXES~FIT 2015 022-202-3100
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 ©22-202-100
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 022-741-140

RANDALL CO HEALTH CARE PLA 2015 022-202-100

ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES

SALARIES PAYARLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYRCLL TAXES

SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST
REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH1S1

ITEM/REASON

DENTAL
FICA TAXES
FICA TAXES
FIT TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
HEALTH INSURANCE

DATE

05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015

ACH #

ACH171
ACH178
ACH178
ACH179
ACH180
ACH180
ACH181

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHX107 PAGE

3,993.34

5




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 1i6:26
YOUTH CENTER OF HIGH PLAINS

VENDOR NAME

CHILDCARE REIMBURSEMENT
DENTAL/RANDALI, CGUNTY

MEDICAL

REIMBURSEMENT

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GEN
OPPENHEIMER FUNDS RETIREME

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
RANDALL

TRAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FICA
TAXES-FIT
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
TAXES-MEDICARE
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

CO HEALTH CARE PLA 2015
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050-202-100
050-202-100
050-202-100
050-202-100
050-202-100
050-710-140
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ACCOUNT NAME

SALARIES PAYARLE
SALARIES PAYARLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARTES PAYABLE
PAYROLL, TAXES
PAYROLL TAXES
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
PAYROLL TAXES
PAYRCLL TAXES
SALARIES PAYABLE

ACE CLATMS LIST

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACHL67 TO ACH181

ITEM/REASON

CHILD CARE REIMBURSEMENT

DENTAL

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT

CHILD SUPPORT
ROTH IRA

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FIT TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
HEALTH INSURANCE

DATE ACH

015 ACH170
015 ACH171
015 ACH173
015 ACH175
015 ACH177
015 ACH178
015 ACH178
015 ACH178
015 ACH179
015 ACH180
015 ACH180
015 ACH1isO
015 ACH1B]

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 11

37,809.05




DATE 05/21/2015 TIME 16:26 ACH CLATMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 12

NEXT STEP FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH167 TO ACH1S1

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH AMOUNT

DENTAL/RANDALL COUNTY 2015 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE DENTAL 05/18/2015 ACH171 65.50
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 2015 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYAELE MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 05/18/2015 ACH173 20.83
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 (051-202-100 SALARIES PAYARLE FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 518,30
PAYROLL TAXES-FICA 2015 051-720-140 PAYROLL, TAXES FICA TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH178 518.90
PAYROLL TAXES-FIT 2015 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PIT TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH179 754,34
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 051~202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACH180 121.36
PAYROLL TAXES-MEDICARE 2015 051-720-140 PAYROLL TAXES MEDICARE TAXES 05/18/2015 ACHL80 121.36
RANDALL CO HEALTH CARE PLA 2015 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABRLE HEALTH INSURANCE 05/18/2015 ACH181 187.50

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 8

TOTAL AMOUNT 2,308.69




